

W.P(C)No. 38 OF 1997

ITEM No.40

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.38 of 1997@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

DR.SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, CBI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)  
(For Directions)  
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 24/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Anil B. Diwan,Sr.Adv. (A.C.)  
Mr. A.K. Panda,Sr.Adv. (A.C.)  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.  
Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
For Min. of Pers. Mr. K.N. Rawal, SG  
Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.

For CBI Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG  
Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List in the last week of April, 2003.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master