

W.P(C)No. 38 OF 1997

ITEM No.MM

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.38/1997

DR.SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, CBI & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for directions)

[For Directions]

[For Final Disposal]

Date : 13/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Anil B. Diwan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter at the earliest before a Bench of three learned Judges.

Sushma [Janki Bhatia]

Court Master