

ü

W.P(C)No. 38 OF 1997

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.38/1997

DR.SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, CBI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/10/2003 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Anil B Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A D N Rao, Adv. for  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter before a 3-Judge Bench as and when it  
is constituted.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER