

W.P(C)No. 38 OF 1997
ITEM No.9

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.38/1997

DR.SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, CBI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

(For Final Disposal)

With

W.P(C)No.21/2004 (with appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date : 27/07/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Anil B. Dewan, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent (s)Mr. M.K. Banerjee,
Attorney General for India

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters before a Bench of which Hon'ble

Mr. Justice N. Santosh Hegde is not a member.

The parties are given liberty to mention the

matter for directions.

(PAWAN KUMAR)(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER