

7
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 38 OF 1997

DR.SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, CBI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and for final disposal)
WITH

W.P(C) NO. 21 of 2004
(With appln. for stay and with Office Report)

Date: 15/09/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For amicus curiae:Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. AK. Panda, Sr.Adv.

For Petitioner(s)Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Gulam E. Vahanvati, AG.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after three weeks.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master