

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.38 OF 1997

DR.SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, CBI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With Writ Petition (C) No.21 of 2004
[For Directions]

Date: 11/08/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNANMr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,AG.
Mr. Anil B. Divan,Sr.Adv. (A.C.)
Mr. A.K. Panda,Sr.Adv. (A.C.) (N/P)For Petitioner(s)
In WP 38/97:Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms. Sumita Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha,Adv.

In WP 21/2004:

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPlace the writ petitions on 9th November,
2010, before the Constitution Bench under Part-B
List.[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar