

n
ITEM NO. 102
PART HEARD

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 38 OF 1997

DR.SUBRAMANIAN SWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR, CBI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and exemption from filing Affidavit)

WITH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 21 OF 2004
(with appln.(s) for stay)

Date: 29/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (not present)

For Petitioner(s)

W.P. 38/1997 Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ranvir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Chopra, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Shahu, Adv.

W.P. 21/2004 Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Attorney General for India (not present)

UOI Mr. L.N. Rao, A.S.G.
Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Saxena, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. D.A. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Raj Goonkar, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

CBI Mr. Sidharth Luthra, A.S.G.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Juneja, Adv.
Mr. Gursharan Singh Bedi, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments of Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr. Adv. (Amicus Curiae)
concluded in W.P. (C) No. 38 of 1997.
For further arguments, list both matters on 30.1.2014.

(Pardeep Kumar)	(Rajesh Dham)		(Renu Diwan)	
AR-cum-PS	Court Master		Court Master	